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August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf
Zieleinlauf Schiilerlauf 2500 m 2500 m

Vorname

Verein
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Niering
Erfmann
Pfeiler
Fuhrig
LOsing
Kosters
Donnebrink
Bertels
Kort

Kort
Jerke
Ahlers
Ahlers
Koppe
Wigger
Wellerdieck
Caspers
Wipping
Janning
Jona
Stiwe
Woltering
Erfmann
Wipping
Diekrup

Schulze-Kalthof

Wolters
FaBbender
Diekrup
Kosters
Grote
Ueding
Kosters
Wigger
Hornhues
Thebelt
Erfmann
Postler
Schumacher
Hecking
Kosters
Schubert
Relt
Gotte
Gassner

Damen—-Zieleinlauf Schiilerlauf 2500 m 2500 m

Jens
Leon
Philipp
Lennart
Christoph
Jens
Fabian
Liam
Lelia
Liliana
Luca
Elena
Finja
Klara
Johannes
Theresa
Jan
Sophie
Patrick
Wencke
Ronja
Felix
Jule
Jannah
Lennard
Kerstin
Clara
Maike
Marius
Lukas
Jan-Philip
Michel
Lukas
Tobias
Christin
Annika
Merle
Lutz
Marlin
Sebastian
Johannes
Carina
Maximilian
Finn
Florian

Vorname

DJK VfL Billerbeck
TV Epe

SuS Stadtlohn

TV Epe

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SuS Stadtlohn

DJK Coesfeld

TV Epe

TV Epe

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
DJK VfL Billerbeck
DJK VfL Billerbeck
TSG Diilmen

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
LG Rosendahl

SuS Stadtlohn

Senden

Dilmen

Dilmen

DJK VfL Billerbeck
SuS Stadtlohn

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
LG Rosendahl

DJK VfL Billerbeck
SuS Olfen

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
VEL Ahaus

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
SuS Stadtlohn

TV Epe

DJK VfL Billerbeck
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
LG Rosendahl

SuS Stadtlohn

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
ASV Senden

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
TV Epe

TSG
TSG

Verein
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Kort

Kort

Ahlers
Ahlers
Koppe
Wellerdieck

TV Epe

TV Epe

DJK VfL Billerbeck
DJK VfL Billerbeck
TSG Diilmen
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12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
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504
216
506
470
507
503
517
466
456
511
469
515
218
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wWlz
W12
Wl2
W13
Wl4
W14
Wl2
wl4d
W13
W18
W10
W13
W13

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:

43
54
56
04
05
28
28
55
40
44
45
15
47

Wipping Sophie SuS Stadtlohn

Jona Wencke ASV Senden

Stiwe Ronja TSG Diilmen

Erfmann Jule DJK VfL Billerbeck

Wipping Jannah SuS Stadtlohn

Schulze-Kalthof Kerstin LG Rosendahl

Wolters Clara DJK VfL Billerbeck

FaBbender Maike SuS Olfen

Hornhues Christin SuS Stadtlohn

Thebelt Annika TV Epe

Erfmann Merle DJK VfL Billerbeck

Schumacher Marlin LG Rosendahl

Schubert Carina ASV Senden
Herren-Zieleinlauf Schiilerlauf 2500 m 2500 m

Name Vorname Verein AKP

Niering Jens = ————-

Erfmann Leon DJK VfL Billerbeck

Pfeiler Philipp TV Epe

Fuhrig Lennart SuS Stadtlohn

LOsing Christoph TV Epe

K&sters Jens SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Dénnebrink Fabian SuS Stadtlohn

Bertels Liam DJK Coesfeld

Jerke Luca SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Wigger Johannes SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Caspers Jan LG Rosendahl

Janning Patrick  —-———-

Woltering Felix TSG Diilmen

Diekrup Lennard SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Diekrup Marius SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

K&sters Lukas SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Grote Jan-Philip VfL Ahaus

Ueding Michel SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Kosters Lukas SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Wigger Tobias SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Postler Lutz SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Hecking Sebastian SuS Stadtlohn

Kosters Johannes SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Relt Maximilian SW Beerlage-Holthaus

Gotte Finn SW Beerlage—-Holthaus

Gassner Florian TV Epe
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